Original
manufactured equipment
CS Series
COMPACT SLIMLINE CONDENSING UNITS
BITZER Quality Packaged Equipment
High ambient models included
2 BITZER GROUP OF COMPANIES
Air Cooled Condensing Units

• Head Cooling Fan
• MP 15 Phase Failure Control
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
2DC-3.2Y-CS2-6P
Number of Cylinders
Displacement Code
Compact (Octagon) Compressor
Nominal Horespower
Compressor Series Code
Polyol Ester Oil Charge
BITZER GROUP OF COMPANIES 3
Octagon Accessible Hermetic Compressors
Application Limits Data Based on 20oC Suction Gas Temperature
R404A – 507A R134a
SL(A)
Suction gas cooling
SL(B)
SL(B)
Direct suction
Suction
strainer
Air cooling
Low temperature R22
R22 Suction Gas Cooled “SL(A)” R22 Air Cooled – Direct Suction “SL(B)”
VARICOOL OPERATION (R22)
Note: Application limits for 4CC-6.2 & 4CC-9.2 available on
request
to Evaporating temperature (oC)
toh Suction gas temperature (oC)
�toh Suction superheat (K)
tc Condensing temperature (oC)
Additional cooling or max. 0oC
suction gas temperature
Additional cooling
Additional cooling + suction
gas temperature limit
Note: For 134a Condensing Temperatures ≥ 55oC requires
the use of BSE-55 oil
4 BITZER GROUP OF COMPANIES
Bitzer CS Series Condensing Units
Performance data, based on 20oC suction gas temperature; 5K liquid subcooling; 50Hz
MODEL No.
R404A / R507A Capacity in  Watts
Ambient
Temp. Evaporation temperature       oC
oC 7.5 5 0 -5 -10 -15 -20 -25 -30 -35 -40
2HC-1.2Y-CS1-4P
35 3940 3350 2750 2390 1780 1360 1000 700
38 3720 3110 2560 2070 1630 1250 901 620
40 3580 2990 2460 1990 1560 1190 860 580
43 3370 2810 2300 1850 1450 1090 780 510
2HC-2.2Y-CS1-4P
35 5860 5560 4710 3940 3350 2750 2390 1780 1360
38 5650 5250 4500 3810 3190 2620 2120 1670 1280
40 5540 5060 4330 3670 3070 2520 2030 1590 1210
43 4090 3460 2890 2360 1900 1480 1110
2GC-2.2Y-CS1-4P
35 6520 6120 5330 4650 3760 3190 2600 2070 1600 1190 840
38 6210 5780 5000 4260 3590 2970 2430 1940 1500 1130 800
40 5580 4820 4100 3450 2860 2330 1860 1440 1070 750
2GC-2.2Y-CS2-6P 40 6520 6050 5170 4380 3650 3010 Data On Request
43 6170 5720 4890 4140 3450 2830
2FC-2.2Y-CS1-4P
35 5170 4410 3720 3050 2440 1910 1430 1100
38 5000 4250 3550 2930 2360 1850 1400 1010
40 4820 4080 3410 2810 2260 1770 1330 950
43 3840 3210 2640 2110 1640 1230 870
2FC-3.2Y-CS2-6P
35 8470 7630 6600 5800 4750 3940 3210 2570 2020
38 8050 7510 6460 5500 4620 3830 3120 2490 1940
40 7760 7230 6230 5300 4450 3680 2990 2390 1850
2FC-3.2Y-CS3-6P 40 8340 7730 6610 5570 4660 3830 Data On Request
43 7880 7310 6240 5270 4400 3610